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PADERBORN

Aquivalente Dauerschallpegel - Fluggeridusch

Stein Steinhausen
Jahr 2021

LIPPSTADT

Nacht *

Tag *

Fluggerdusch:

xl[Bysny

xl1&Jsny

xl1eysny

xl[BysnyY

«l1eysny

xl1eysny

«leysny

*l1eJsny

+l1eysny

«leysny

xl[BysnY

xlI&Jsny

xleysny

xl[Bysny

xleysny

xl1eysny

+l[eysny

xl1eysny

+l1eysny

«leysny

80,0

70,0

60,0

50,0
40,0

[(v)ap] yosnesadsn|4

30,0

20,0

10,0 -

0,0

Nacht (22:00 - 06:00)

Tag (06:00 - 22:00)

* Verfugbarkeit < 50%



